WARRANTY DEED ATC

WARRANIY DEED 476 4050 32 493 age 1320 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Western Bank, an Oregon banking corp

hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by Roberto Khan, Nellie A. Khan & Luz A. Pablo, as Tenants in Common, each with an undivided one-third interest ..., hereinafter called the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, situated in the County of Klamath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

Lot 10, Block 1, First Addition to Loma Linda Heights, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except as detailed in the attached Exhibit 'A' that by reference herein forms and is made a part hereof ....

grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims

and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 5,750.00 

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical

changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this Aday of ......June. if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors. Westerm Bank an Oregon Banking

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE-SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING

THIS INSTE						
ROPERTY						
COUNTY PL	ANNING I	DEPARTM	ENT TO V	ERIFY A	PPROVED	USES.
		선생님 중요	発展を開かる		建筑的基础	
STATE OF	COREC	าพ		```	QX 8 4 1 7 6	S
					SS.	Santa Santa
				egy (Series &	22.	

												IY.		 			
	Pe		177.8	110	ar	ine.	arec	, ,,	he s	bot	e n	am	eđ				
ì				,	u	ρυ.				~~.			- 7		51	·***	
		19.7	. 7.5	2.3					Gu.	1,700	1100		-		170		

	**		 	 	4		-i-																													
٠	ï					ï	Š	Š	Ç		a	n	đ	ıc	k	ne	) )	νl	e	16	e	ď	t	he	tc		9.6	ó		é	į,	'n	st	ru	1	
•	_	20	ומ	i	0	h	•				Š								j.	٠.			3			10	-	٠	10	Ξ.		24	1.0	ec	Α,	
	0.00						਼													Š	200															1

(OFFICIAL			
SEAL)			
	Notary	Public for	Oregon
	My con	mission ex	nirae ·

W

		TE		7	/	DE		_/	/									C	٠ od	S		ું	•				33		
		e									10		9			į,						٠.,		ر د د		7			
			Per	soi	ıal	ly	ap	pe	are	d	S.	S);		Je	fí	r	ey	<u> </u>	R.	1	<u>1c</u>	Ki	n	nc	חכ	1,		2	A.
			(V)S	200	1	Ŋ.					1.0		K i			17				¥	h	٠,	Ъe	inį	٤,	đui	y :	SW-C	ırn
M	×	XX	ωci	EDO	263	tk:	XX	¢.	QDQ	XXX	toe:	ХİМ	DOC:	Hoe	ж	t.b.	<b>3C</b> 2	ζđi	ď:	say	ť	hai	t	ðe:	các	ņ	ior	is	the
			11/2				ν	ic	e.			e e				pr	esi	de	nt	æ.	cix	ób	tk	Ħ	Oχ	i acc	(OE)	iA.	t de

rey R. McKinpon - Vice Pres

SECTION NO. and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the exporation of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sphied in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors? and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the d

Den acknowledge	d said	nstrument	to be it	s voluntary	act a	nd d
Belore me:	MARKE		生物的特			
Susau 1	ノ「73	2 20 3	<b>第44</b> 4			(QR
Jusan	Z:':	ععد				
Nature Dublic for	Oredon	TRANSPORT OF THE PARTY.	2000年1月25日		5 1	- 74.

estern Bank	
90 South Fourth Street	
oos Bay, Oregon 97420	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	(1) Y

RobertoKhan, Nellie	A. Khan and Luz A. Pabl	ŀ
2037 Wonderama Driv		1
The below the state of the stat		

4434	MULLUE.	エタボオ "ハエエ	.Y. E		
the contract of the contract o	10年10年14月日月	Some Bridge Day South	terror statement and the	2 2 HOURS & 120	CANAL TO LIGHTS CHARGE
Cont	000	Californ	4 - 051	52	SECTION OF THE
1.00	1 P. 19 P. 15	CRANTER	S NAME AND	ADDRESS	<b>的。因为他是有数</b>

ŝ.		obe	40.	MES	200	S. 364	31.	N	21 21	1 i	.e	A		K	he	ın	8	n	d	Lı	12		١.	级 [1]	Pa'	10
	2(	37	Ŵ	on	de	ra	me		Σī	iv	re			10					33	塘						
Ž	Sŧ	m	Jo	se		Ca	11	f	or	ni	a	155	9.	51	53			1.7				ns.	3	3		

Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address	3 3
Robert Khan, Nellie A. Khan and Luz A. Pal	240
2037 Wonderama Drive	ી.
San Jose, California 95153	

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

- 6			Section.				
85.	SPA	CE	RES	5ER	VEC	15.0	i
12	100	10.00		2151	6.27		7
737			FOR	2.7	100		C
			3.	100	***	4	
347	DEC	OB	DER		USE	2.7	
10			1000		11000	. 1	
		2377			313		į
		1.00	1500		distribution.	-41	

My commission expires:

STATE OF UREO	ON, / ss.
County of	at the within instru-
ment was received	i for record on the
ato'clock	
รีสาของได้ยัง การเกาะเหมือน เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ เกาะ	or as fee/file/instru-
ment/microfilm()xe Record of Deeds of	4、更有1.000 19.201.000 1 中部 电压电路 20.000 16.60 电影 4.000.0
Witness my County affixed.	hand and seal of
County ayrixed.	

Z		77.1			71	ш	æ	S		44	ν:		a.	u	44	aı	7U		SE	aı	12	C
+	1+											Y.,	`	1,7	( b)	100			30	300	-10	ď
	c	οι	m	v		SF.	iv,	-	: 7				`\	1	2.		13	13	108	3.0		y
ં	~			•	~			100	•			4/0		N.	2.14	i rel						
2		Ç.,			1	. 31		91	٠.		20				·		- 1				925	10
٠.	1	00."			. 4				123					١,					10		41	ď
			1.3		3	100	100	145				3.4		X.	1	195	100	۶				×

																		E		
	Ä																			
	4																			

## EXHIBIT 'A'

1		Re	an	lat	ior		inc	indi	200	1		44		41.4	200	500		33,33	1.5	3.0	23.5	1.7	4	è
Ξ.	- 1		vá salegi	_T.	i di lagi		2:00000	uu.		15	, Te;	<b>5</b>	rren	s a	na,	·ut	.ll	TC.	Υ	ass	23 <b>8</b> 1	nen	tε	ď
01		tı	ıe 🏻	Cit	Y C	e K	lama	ıth:	Fal	la.		4.5	14.34	\$555 T	3.	11				21.5	多点感染	4020		Ć.
たい か	20.0	STORES LA		Sec. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10		The state of the state of		-de 1 - 2 417					A Carrier at 1	100	10	C				1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.				*:

- 2. Conditions, Restrictions as shown on the recorded plat of First Addition to Loma Linda Heights.
- 3. Declaration of Conditions and Restrictions, but omitting any restrictions based on race, color, religion or national origin appearing of record:

Recorded: August 17, 1964

Book: 335 Page: 361

Amended by instrument:

Recorded: January 15, 1968

Book: M-68 Page: 351

4. Declaration of Conditions and Restrictions, but omitting any restrictions based on race, color, religion or national origin appearing of record:

Recorded:

March 25, 1932

Book: Page:

97 177

5. Underground electric service agreement, including the terms and provisions thereof:

Recorded:

January 3, 1967

Book:

M-67

Page:

36

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: \$8.

Filed for record at request	of Aspen Title Co. the 20th da	
of July	A.D., 19 89 at 11:16 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M89	y :
	of <u>Deeds</u> on Page 13207	1
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
FEE \$13.00	By Obuline Mullerdue	